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 Inschrijfformulier, Clubshow NCC

Onder auspiciën van de Nederlandse Caviafokkers Club


Entry form Purebreeds 

	Surname :
	
	
	
	Amount per cavy € 2,50
	€ 

	Name :
	 
	
	1x
	Catalogue
	€ 3,50

	Address :
	
	
	1x
	Administration fee
	€ 2,00

	Zipcode / Place :
	
	
	
	Sales cage (max. 2) €2,50
	€ 

	Country :
	
	
	
	BBQ € 15,00 p.p.
	

	Telephone no. :
	
	
	
	
	

	E-mail :
	
	
	 
	
	


	Juvenile:  
	yes / no *
	
	 
	
	

	Date of birth (when Juv) :
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Total
	€

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Entry closing date: 11 april 2020
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	Would like / Would not like * to help on judging day


Will / Will not * participate with the BBQ saterday after the show


* delate that what is not appplicable 
	
	 
	 
	 


	
	Breed
	Colour / variaty  
	M / F
	Class
(A, B of C)
	Collection**

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	


     
   ** please number here when you want to have your collection group to compete. For examle all with Coll. 1 etc.
A-class: 9 month or older


B-class: from 6 months up till 8 months


C-class: from 3 months up till 5 months









